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Palm Desert International  
Sports Festival and Senior Games 
Brenda Nutcher 
Email: bnutcher@drd.us.com  
Phone: 760-541-4184 
www.myrecreationdistrict.com

March 8 – 9 (Cross Country Events) 
March 15 – 16 (Down Hill Events) 
California Senior Olympic Winter Games  
Bear Valley 
Ashley Moore 
Email: ashleyh@bearvalley.com  
Phone: 209-753-2301  ext 121 
www.bearvalley.com

May 3 – June 1, 2014 
Bay Area Senior Games  
Anne Warner Cribbs, Director 
Email: info@bayareaseniorgames.org  
Phone: 650.323.9400  
www.bayareaseniorgames.org

May 30 –June 8, 2014 
Sonoma Wine Country Games 
Leigh Galten 
Email: lgalten@councilonaging.com 
Phone: 707.525.0143  ext 121 
www.winecountrygames.com

May 24 – June 29, 2014 
Pasadena Senior Games 
Qualifying Site of the  
California State Championships 
Cynthia Rosedale, Coordinator 
Email: CynthiaR@pasadenaseniorcenter.org 
Phone: 626.685.6754 
www.pasadenaseniorcenter.org

August 22 – September 28, 2014 
San Diego Senior Olympics 
Karen Brookfield, Games Commissioner 
Email: karen@sdseniorgames.org 
Phone: 858.292.5812 
www.sdseniorgames.org

November 8 – 11, 2014 
Second Chance Qualifying Sites for 
2015 Summer National Senior Games 
 For events and locations, see  

www.bayareaseniorgames.org  
for more information or contact  
acribbs@basoc.org 
Games will be held at locations in the San 
Francisco Bay Area and the Wine Country. 
Participants are encouraged to compete in 
the CA State Championships in Pasadena in 
May first; and use these Games as a “second 
chance” to qualify for the Nationals. Entry 
blanks available June 1, 2014.


